Cat. No. HTC015
• Save	time	and	money	by	combining
operations
• Ideal	for	automotive	applications	–
wheels, brake discs
• Custom	tooling	options	available	for
various multi-task operations
• Available	in	sizes	9.5-35mm

next hole. Standard Countersink Combi tools add pocket ISO inserts to the tool body to create large front countersinks.
Typical Parts
How to Order:
1 Series
Indicate the bore diameter here.
For example: Ø9.50 = 0950
Standard size as shown.
2 Bore Diameter Ød
3 Cutting Material
1
2
3
HSS
C2 Carbide
C5 Carbide
4 Coating
U
T
A
D
Ucoated
TiN
TiAIN
DLC
Sample:
= 9.50mm
= C2 Carbide
= TiAIN
Bore-Ød
Carbide Quality
Coating
Order Number: P-A-Y-0950-2A
Series
Y
Z
0
1
2
Bore Range Ød
9.5 - 11.0
11.1 - 12.9
13.0 - 17.6
17.7 - 24.3
24.4 - 35.0
Order Number Example:
1 = Series
2 = Bore Ød
3 = Cutting Material
4 = Coating
P - A -Y- 0 9 5 0 - 2  A
COMBI Introduction
C
O
FA
 l  S
N
A
P
 l  V
E
X
-S
 l V
E
X
-P
 l  C
O
M
B
I l  D
E
FA